
Individual Statistics

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

MP7m shots%ShotsGoalsTeamNameN.Rank.

 1  11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA ROM  49  89  55  7/ 15  15

 2  7 KIM , ON-A KOR  49  72  68  6/ 9  9

 3  19 JAOUADI , INES TUN  44  99  44  5/ 12  12

 4  9 VIZITIU , MARIA PATRICIA ROM  40  95  42  7/ 0  0

 5  4 JANKOVIC , ALJA SLO  38  59  64  6/ 17  17

 6  9 ISHINO , MIKAKO JPN  36  49  73  6/ 1  1

 7  3 DINCA , ELENA NICOLETA ROM  36  54  67  7/ 0  0

 8  13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG BRA  35  61  57  6/ 3  3

 9  19 JORGENSEN , LINE R. DEN  34  58  59  6/ 6  6

 10  15 BOUCHON , LUCIE FRA  34  44  77  7/ 9  9

 11  6 JANG , EUN-JU KOR  30  42  71  5/ 1  1

 12  10 PINEAU , ALISSON FRA  29  70  41  7/ 0  0

 13  8 UNENO , AYAKA JPN  29  39  74  6/ 1  1

 14  5 AUGUSTESEN , MIE DEN  28  43  65  6/ 0  0

 15  11 JOO , KYUNG-JIN KOR  27  51  53  6/ 10  10

 16  18 KRISTIANSEN , KRISTINA DEN  27  45  60  6/ 8  8

 17  9 SRIRUKSA , BUSARAKAM THA  26  50  52  5/ 7  7

 18  13 SAKUNAI , ANNA JPN  26  50  52  6/ 8  8

 19  14 TOPLAK , ULA SLO  26  38  68  6/ 5  5

 20  13 SORENSEN , AMALIE G. DEN  24  33  73  5/ 0  0

 21  5 RAHNEA NITA , ROXANA ROM  24  42  57  7/ 6  6

 22  11 TERENCE , ATALITA RAMOS BRA  24  36  67  5/ 13  13

 23  4 BAE , MIN-HEE KOR  23  36  64  6/ 1  1

 24  9 MENDOZA , LUCIANA ARG  23  39  59  5/ 1  1

 25  2 FILIPOVIC , TARA SLO  23  32  72  6/ 0  0

 26  14 LYKSBORG , LOUISE DEN  22  35  63  6/ 0  0

 27  13 DANCETTE , BLANDINE FRA  22  29  76  6/ 4  4

 28  6 DELAGE ROYLE , AUDREY CAN  22  69  32  5/ 5  5

 29  4 ROCHA , SAMIRA PEREIRA DA BRA  21  34  62  5/ 0  0

 30  6 SANTOS , FABIOLA DOS BRA  21  29  72  6/ 1  1

 31  2 PEREZ , ALICIA FRA  21  47  45  6/ 0  0

 32  8 BELOTTI , AMELIA MARIA ARG  21  46  46  5/ 0  0

 33  4 GOIORANI , JULIE FRA  21  37  57  7/ 0  0

 34  15 PIRVUT , ANETA ROM  20  34  59  7/ 0  0

 35  13 KIM , JU-RAM KOR  20  37  54  5/ 1  1

 36  5 LEVEQUE , ALICE FRA  19  48  40  6/ 2  2

 37  4 SAWAI , RIE JPN  19  33  58  6/ 0  0

 38  3 MOLLER , LAERKE W. DEN  19  29  66  5/ 2  2

 39  6 SORENSEN , SUSAN DEN  18  19  95  5/ 0  0

 40  5 VIDIC , URSKA SLO  17  31  55  6/ 0  0

GOALSCORERS (top 40)

As of 20 Aug 2006
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Individual Statistics

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Assists Average MPTeamNameRank. N.

 11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA ROM  36  7 5,1 1

 18 KRISTIANSEN , KRISTINA DEN  32  6 5,3 2

 10 PINEAU , ALISSON FRA  28  7 4,0 3

 13 SAKUNAI , ANNA JPN  28  6 4,7 4

 3 MOLLER , LAERKE W. DEN  28  5 5,6 5

 9 VIZITIU , MARIA PATRICIA ROM  28  7 4,0 6

 7 KIM , ON-A KOR  23  6 3,8 7

 19 JORGENSEN , LINE R. DEN  23  6 3,8 8

 10 CRIVELLI , VICTORIA ARG  20  5 4,0 9

 9 RASMUSSEN , SABINA KRISTINE DEN  18  5 3,6 10

 2 GOTO , CHITOSE JPN  18  6 3,0 11

 4 JANKOVIC , ALJA SLO  17  6 2,8 12

 5 YAMAGAMI , ASAMI JPN  16  5 3,2 13

 11 JOO , KYUNG-JIN KOR  14  6 2,3 14

 7 SON , MAJA SLO  14  6 2,3 15

 5 RAHNEA NITA , ROXANA ROM  14  7 2,0 16

 13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG BRA  13  6 2,2 17

 17 BERGAOUI , JIHENE TUN  13  5 2,6 18

 13 KIM , JU-RAM KOR  12  5 2,4 19

 10 LEE , MIN-JI KOR  12  5 2,4 20

 10 ZAGO , RUBIANE BRA  12  6 2,0 21

 4 SAWAI , RIE JPN  11  6 1,8 22

 21 OSTERGAARD , ANNE KATRINE DEN  11  6 1,8 23

 9 KORUN , MAJA SLO  11  6 1,8 24

 4 GOIORANI , JULIE FRA  10  7 1,4 25

 14 TEODORESCU , MAHAELA ROM  10  7 1,4 26

 20 DALY , CHOUROUK TUN  10  5 2,0 27

 9 ISHINO , MIKAKO JPN  10  6 1,7 28

 7 DUARTE , THAMIRIS MADEIRA BRA  9  6 1,5 29

 2 BOESEN , MIA DEN  9  6 1,5 30

 5 LEVEQUE , ALICE FRA  9  6 1,5 31

 19 BARBOSA , JESSICA DOS BRA  9  6 1,5 32

 13 DANCETTE , BLANDINE FRA  9  6 1,5 33

 6 DELAGE ROYLE , AUDREY CAN  9  5 1,8 34

 19 JAOUADI , INES TUN  9  5 1,8 35

 2 PEREZ , ALICIA FRA  9  6 1,5 36

 8 NYEGAARD , STINE DEN  8  6 1,3 37

 9 FADHLOUN , SINDA TUN  8  5 1,6 38

 6 GNABOUYOU , MARIE-PAULE FRA  8  7 1,1 39

 8 BELOTTI , AMELIA MARIA ARG  8  5 1,6 40

ASSISTS (top 40)

As of 20 August 2006
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Individual Statistics

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

As of 20 August 2006

GOALS AND ASSISTS  (top 40)

MPAsist.GoalsG+ATeamNameN.Rank.

 11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA ROM  85  49  36  7 1

 7 KIM , ON-A KOR  72  49  23  6 2

 9 VIZITIU , MARIA PATRICIA ROM  68  40  28  7 3

 18 KRISTIANSEN , KRISTINA DEN  59  27  32  6 4

 19 JORGENSEN , LINE R. DEN  57  34  23  6 5

 10 PINEAU , ALISSON FRA  57  29  28  7 6

 4 JANKOVIC , ALJA SLO  55  38  17  6 7

 13 SAKUNAI , ANNA JPN  54  26  28  6 8

 19 JAOUADI , INES TUN  53  44  9  5 9

 13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG BRA  48  35  13  6 10

 3 MOLLER , LAERKE W. DEN  47  19  28  5 11

 9 ISHINO , MIKAKO JPN  46  36  10  6 12

 3 DINCA , ELENA NICOLETA ROM  43  36  7  7 13

 11 JOO , KYUNG-JIN KOR  41  27  14  6 14

 5 RAHNEA NITA , ROXANA ROM  38  24  14  7 15

 15 BOUCHON , LUCIE FRA  38  34  4  7 16

 10 CRIVELLI , VICTORIA ARG  36  16  20  5 17

 2 GOTO , CHITOSE JPN  35  17  18  6 18

 5 YAMAGAMI , ASAMI JPN  33  17  16  5 19

 6 JANG , EUN-JU KOR  32  30  2  5 20

 13 KIM , JU-RAM KOR  32  20  12  5 21

 6 DELAGE ROYLE , AUDREY CAN  31  22  9  5 22

 13 DANCETTE , BLANDINE FRA  31  22  9  6 23

 5 AUGUSTESEN , MIE DEN  31  28  3  6 24

 11 TERENCE , ATALITA RAMOS BRA  31  24  7  5 25

 8 UNENO , AYAKA JPN  31  29  2  6 26

 4 GOIORANI , JULIE FRA  31  21  10  7 27

 2 PEREZ , ALICIA FRA  30  21  9  6 28

 9 SRIRUKSA , BUSARAKAM THA  30  26  4  5 29

 9 MENDOZA , LUCIANA ARG  30  23  7  5 30

 4 SAWAI , RIE JPN  30  19  11  6 31

 9 RASMUSSEN , SABINA KRISTINE DEN  30  12  18  5 32

 14 TOPLAK , ULA SLO  29  26  3  6 33

 8 BELOTTI , AMELIA MARIA ARG  29  21  8  5 34

 4 BAE , MIN-HEE KOR  28  23  5  6 35

 14 LYKSBORG , LOUISE DEN  28  22  6  6 36

 5 LEVEQUE , ALICE FRA  28  19  9  6 37

 17 BERGAOUI , JIHENE TUN  28  15  13  5 38

 2 FILIPOVIC , TARA SLO  28  23  5  6 39

 13 SORENSEN , AMALIE G. DEN  27  24  3  5 40
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Individual Statistics

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

As of 20 August 2006
STEALS (TOP 20)

Total Average MPTeamNameN.Rank.

 11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA ROM  22  7 1  3,1

 19 JORGENSEN , LINE R. DEN  16  6 2  2,7

 13 SAKUNAI , ANNA JPN  16  6 3  2,7

 3 MOLLER , LAERKE W. DEN  14  5 4  2,8

 3 DINCA , ELENA NICOLETA ROM  14  7 5  2,0

 5 AUGUSTESEN , MIE DEN  13  6 6  2,2

 4 JANKOVIC , ALJA SLO  13  6 7  2,2

 9 ISHINO , MIKAKO JPN  12  6 8  2,0

 9 SRIRUKSA , BUSARAKAM THA  12  5 9  2,4

 11 TOPA , JIMENA ARG  12  5 10  2,4

 15 PIRVUT , ANETA ROM  11  7 11  1,6

 3 GIACOMAZI , DANIELE BRA  11  6 12  1,8

 13 KIM , JU-RAM KOR  11  5 13  2,2

 8 BELOTTI , AMELIA MARIA ARG  10  5 14  2,0

 9 MENDOZA , LUCIANA ARG  10  5 15  2,0

 9 VIZITIU , MARIA PATRICIA ROM  10  7 16  1,4

 13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG BRA  10  6 17  1,7

 18 KRISTIANSEN , KRISTINA DEN  9  6 18  1,5

 14 LYKSBORG , LOUISE DEN  9  6 19  1,5

 11 TERENCE , ATALITA RAMOS BRA  9  5 20  1,8

BLOCKED SHOTS  (TOP 20)

MPAverageTotalTeamNameN.Rank.

 11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA ROM  18  7 2,6 1

 6 SORENSEN , SUSAN DEN  15  5 3,0 2

 10 PINEAU , ALISSON FRA  12  7 1,7 3

 2 PEREZ , ALICIA FRA  10  6 1,7 4

 19 JORGENSEN , LINE R. DEN  9  6 1,5 5

 13 SORENSEN , AMALIE G. DEN  7  5 1,4 6

 14 DA SILVA COSTA, VANESSA BRA  6  6 1,0 7

 7 SON , MAJA SLO  6  6 1,0 8

 13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG BRA  5  6 0,8 9

 15 EBISUNO , MARINA JPN  5  6 0,8 10

 21 OSTERGAARD , ANNE KATRINE DEN  5  6 0,8 11

 20 KRHLIKAR , LINA SLO  5  6 0,8 12

 15 MENA , ANTONELA LUCIA ARG  4  5 0,8 13

 2 BOESEN , MIA DEN  4  6 0,7 14

 10 KAEWTIP , PRAEW THA  4  5 0,8 15

 6 GNABOUYOU , MARIE-PAULE FRA  4  7 0,6 16

 6 SANTOS , FABIOLA DOS BRA  3  6 0,5 17

 19 JAOUADI , INES TUN  3  5 0,6 18

 4 ERIKSEN , STINA DEN  3  2 1,5 19

 6 IVANCU , AURA ROM  3  7 0,4 20
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Individual Statistics

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

PUNISHMENTS  (TOP 20)

As of 20 August 2006

Team MPW2MinDEx
TotalAvg.

Points
NameN.Rank.

 14 DA SILVA COSTA, VANESSA  1  1  4  4  6BRA  4,50  27 1

 13 GARCIA , NATALIA FREITAG  0  1  9  3  6BRA  3,50  26 2

 11 POIRIER , CATHERINE  0  0  6  5  5CAN  3,40  17 3

 17 BERGAOUI , JIHENE  0  1  4  4  5TUN  3,40  17 4

 19 JAOUADI , INES  0  0  5  5  5TUN  3,00  15 5

 4 GOIORANI , JULIE  0  0  7  5  7FRA  2,71  19 6

 5 BÉLISLE-DENIS ,  0  0  5  2  5CAN  2,40  12 7

 2 FILIPOVIC , TARA  0  0  6  2  6SLO  2,33  14 8

 14 TEODORESCU , MAHAELA  0  0  6  4  7ROM  2,29  16 9

 7 LAFRANCE , JACYNTHE  0  1  4  3  5CAN  2,20  16 10

 5 LEVEQUE , ALICE  0  0  5  2  6FRA  2,00  12 11

 13 SAKUNAI , ANNA  0  1  5  2  6JPN  2,00  17 12

 5 JO , A-RAM  0  0  4  4  6KOR  2,00  12 13

 6 PHONSEN , JATUPORN  0  0  3  4  5THA  2,00  10 14

 9 ISHINO , MIKAKO  0  0  4  4  6JPN  2,00  12 15

 6 IVANCU , AURA  0  0  6  2  7ROM  2,00  14 16

 15 MENA , ANTONELA LUCIA  0  0  3  4  5ARG  2,00  10 17

 9 VIZITIU , MARIA PATRICIA  0  0  4  5  7ROM  1,86  13 18

 11 LESNIK , VALENTINA  0  0  4  3  6SLO  1,83  11 19

 2 GOTO , CHITOSE  0  0  4  3  6JPN  1,83  11 20

 8 BELOTTI , AMELIA MARIA  0  0  2  5  5ARG  1,80  9 21

 6 ROSES , CAROLINA ADRIANA  0  0  2  1  3ARG  1,67  5 22

 13 CAILLABET , CECILIA  0  0  3  2  5ARG  1,60  8 23

 5 YAMAGAMI , ASAMI  0  0  2  4  5JPN  1,60  8 24

 8 ANDRADE , AMANDA  0  0  3  2  5BRA  1,60  8 25

 19 JORGENSEN , LINE R.  0  0  3  3  6DEN  1,50  9 26

 18 HLAILI , REFKA  0  0  3  0  4TUN  1,50  6 27

 2 BOESEN , MIA  0  0  3  3  6DEN  1,50  9 28

 4 JANKOVIC , ALJA  0  0  3  3  6SLO  1,50  9 29

 15 THAOHOM , DUANGJAI  0  0  2  3  5THA  1,40  7 30

 7 PEPE , ANDREA  0  0  3  1  5ARG  1,40  7 31

 6 JANG , EUN-JU  0  0  3  1  5KOR  1,40  7 32

 7 SUTTHACHIP , THIDAPORN  0  0  2  3  5THA  1,40  7 33

 3 MOLLER , LAERKE W.  0  0  2  3  5DEN  1,40  7 34

 10 KAEWTIP , PRAEW  0  0  2  3  5THA  1,40  7 35

 3 BLANCO , ROCIO  0  0  2  0  3ARG  1,33  4 36

 4 BAE , MIN-HEE  0  0  2  4  6KOR  1,33  8 37

 11 NEAGU , CRISTINA GEORGIANA  0  0  3  3  7ROM  1,29  9 38

 5 CONTRERA , DANIELA BEATRIZ  0  0  3  0  5ARG  1,20  6 39

 4 KOUKI , MANEL  0  0  1  4  5TUN  1,20  6 40
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